常州市北郊初中期末质量分析

年级                    学科                      教师               
一、考试基本情况统计表

	   内容

班级
	应参考

人数
	实际参考人数
	缺考

人数
	均分
	及格率
	优秀率
	最高分
	最低分

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	   内容

班级
	分        数        段

	
	100分
	99-90分
	89-80分
	79-70分
	69-60分
	59-50分
	49-40分
	39-30分 
	30分以下

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


二、试卷分析（每种题型选1-2题分析）
	题  型
	题

号
	总应得分
	总实得分
	得分率
	归  因  分  析

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


三、教学反思

	成绩与不足
	

	改进措施
	


日期              
